金門縣102學年度
樣書回收數量統計(國中)
	

領域
	

年級
	

冊別
	數                         量

	
	
	
	康軒
	南一
	翰林
	育成

	
	
	
	課本
	習作
	附件
	課本
	習作
	附件
	課本
	習作
	附件
	課本
	習作
	附件

	國文
	一
	1
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	國文
	二
	3
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	國文
	三
	5
	19
	
	
	5
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	數學
	一
	1
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	數學
	二
	3
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	數學
	三
	5
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	英語
	一
	1
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	英語
	二
	3
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	英語
	三
	5
	1
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	社會
	一
	1
	1
	
	
	9
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	

	社會
	二
	3
	1
	
	
	9
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	

	社會
	三
	5
	1
	
	
	9
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	

	自然
	一
	1
	1
	
	
	9
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	自然
	二
	3
	1
	
	
	9
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	


樣書回收數量統計(國中)
	

領域
	

年級
	

冊別
	數                         量

	
	
	
	康軒
	南一
	翰林
	育成

	
	
	
	課本
	習作
	附件
	課本
	習作
	附件
	課本
	習作
	附件
	課本
	習作
	附件

	自然
	三
	5
	1
	
	
	9
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	藝文
	一
	1
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	5
	
	

	藝文
	二
	3
	59
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	5
	
	

	藝文
	三
	5
	45
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	5
	
	

	健體
	一
	1
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	健體
	二
	3
	49
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	健體
	三
	5
	62
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	綜合
	一
	1
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	5
	
	

	綜合
	二
	3
	61
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	8
	
	

	綜合
	三
	5
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	8
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